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THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN

SENT TO THE FOLLOWING:
COUNTIES:

Imperial

O Riverside/San Bernardino
O Los Angeles

J Orange

[0 Sacramento

X San Diego

LINES OF BUSINESS:

X Molina Medi-Cal
Managed Care

Molina Medicare
Options Plus

Molina Dual Options Cal
MediConnect Plan
(Medicare-Medicaid Plan)

Molina Marketplace
(Covered CA)

PROVIDER TYPES:

Medical Group/
IPA/MSO
Primary Care
IPA/MSO

Directs
Specialists
Directs

IPA

Hospitals

X X X X

X

Ancillary
CBAS
SNF/LTC
DME

Home Health
Other

FOR QUESTIONS CALL
PROVIDER SERVICES:
(855) 322-4075, Extension:

Los Angeles/Orange
Counties
X111113
X127657

KX XX KX

X123017
X120104

Riverside/San
Bernardino Counties
X127684 X128010

X120618
Sacramento County
x126232 x121360
San Diego County
X121805 X121401
X127709 X121413
X123006 X120630

Imperial County
x125682 X125666

Introducing Molina’s Provider Services Team

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network
providers to Introduce Molina’s Provider Services Team.
Leadership

Paul Van Duine

Paul.VanDuine@molinahealthcare.com (855) 322-4075

VP, Network Management ext. 127003

Director, Provider Services -
San Diego, Imperial and
Sacramento Counties

Ashley DelLanis

Ashley.DelLanis@molinahealthcare.com (858) 300-6366

Provider Services Representatives

San Diego County
9275 Sky Park Court, Suite 400
San Diego, CA 92123
Phone: (855) 322-4075
Fax: (858) 503-1210
MHCsandiegoproviderservices@molinahealthcare.com

Dee Moreno North ext. 121805
Dorcas.Moreno@molinahealthcare.com
Janina Granados Central ext. 127709
Janina.Granados@molinahealthcare.com
Summer Alayian South ext. 121413
Summer.Alayian@molinahealthcare.com
Shagan Jabaar East ext. 121401
Shagan.Jabaar@molinahealthcare.com
Victor Reyes Costal ext. 123006
Victor.Reyeslr@molinahealthcare.com
Mayra Rowe Hospitals ext. 120630
Mayra.Rowe@molinahealthcare.com

Imperial County
1607 W. Main Street
El Centro, CA 92243
Phone: (855) 322-4075
Fax: (760) 679-5705
MHCImperialProviderServices@molinahealthcare.com

Jessie Villanueva PCPs, ext. 125682
Jessie.Villanueva@molinahealthcare.com Specialists &
Ancillary
Diana Peacher Hospitals ext. 125666
Diana.Peacher@molinahealthcare.com

UESTIONS

If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina
Provider Services Representative at (855) 322-4075.

If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the Just the Fax, call (855) 322-4075, ext. 127413

Please leave provider name and fax number and you will be removed within 30 days.
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